
8-10 Ton Marco Loading Dock Scissor Lift Tables High Weight Capacity and
CE Approved

Basic Information

CE

Product Specification

E. G.: M5-080160-D2K

Insulating

Wooden Pallet

CE

Marco

Ningbo, China

8428909090

Workshop Crane, Shipboard Crane,
Warehouse Crane, Building Crane

Scissor Lift

Weight Level

Stationary

Hydraulic

Stationary

Available | Customized Request

for m
ore products please visit us on styluspenforipad.com

Certification:

Model NO.:

Feature:

Transport Package:

Specification:

Trademark:

Origin:

HS Code:

Application:

Lift Mechanism:

Carrying Capacity:

Moves:

Driven Type:

Running Mode:

Customization:

Changsha Ecer Excellent Platform 33 Company Name(Test)
styluspenforipad.com
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Product Description

Marco loading dock is used on loading docks for the unloading and loading of vehicles.
 
Marco loading dock operates between the different levels of the vehicle and the loading dock. 
 
It is designed for use in extremely difficult environmental and operational conditions and can also be provided for external use. 
 
Marco loading dock are designed and equipped to withstand environmental and load stresses which frequently occur as point loads when vehicles cross the lift
table.
 
As standard the loading dock tables are equipped with following:
platform in chequer plate
oilfilled minus side of the cylinders
reinforced platform with more profiles
service access hatch in platform
adjustable bottom stops for greater stability in lowered position
lifting lugs
two component paint finish to 120 my thickness 
Main Specification:
1.Standard Options  

Pump: Europe brand 
Control box- dead man control with up/down/E-stop 
  
Cylinder: Marco designing, OEM made, including rupture valve, damping action and pilot valve 
  
Sealing kit for cylinder: SKF brand 
  
Motor: Hoyer motor, protection IP55 
  
Scissor arm: Q345B 
  
Hydraulic hose/fitting: Eaton 
  
Paint: Finland brand - Tikkurila 
  
2.Options extra:Depends on your require 
  
Our Services: 
1. For all your inquires about us , we will reply you in detail within 24 hours 
2. We own well-tranied and passional sales  and after- sale services who can speak fluent Engligh language 
3. We can provide customise solutions to particular requirements 
Packaging & Shipping: 
Main Loading Port: ShangHai or Ningbo 
Production Delivery: 6-8 weeks  (public holiday excluded) 
 
Hot sales for 8-10 Ton Marco loading dock table with CE approved:

Art.No. Type Capacity
   ( kg)

Platform
(L*W)

Lift
height
(mm)

Own
height
 (mm)

Lift
time(s)   

Motor
(kw)

Weight(k
g)

860363
M5-
080160-
D2K

8000 3000*200
0 1600 600 32 4.6 2320

860364
M5-
080160-
D2K

8000 3000*240
0 1600 600 42 4.6 2500

860365
M5-
100160-
D2K

10000 3000*200
0 1600 650 48 4.6 2410

860366
M5-
100160-
D2K

10000 3000*240
0 1600 650 48 4.6 2600
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