

8-10 Ton Marco Loading Dock Scissor Lift Tables High Weight Capacity and CE Approved

Basic Information

Certification: CE



Product Specification

Model NO.:
 E. G.: M5-080160-D2K

Feature: InsulatingTransport Package: Wooden Pallet

Specification: CETrademark: Marco

Origin: Ningbo, ChinaHS Code: 8428909090

Application: Workshop Crane, Shipboard Crane,
 Washayaa Crane, Building Crane,

Warehouse Crane, Building Crane

Lift Mechanism: Scissor Lift
Carrying Capacity: Weight Level
Moves: Stationary
Driven Type: Hydraulic
Running Mode: Stationary

Customization: Available | Customized Request

Product Description

Marco loading dock is used on loading docks for the unloading and loading of vehicles.

Marco loading dock operates between the different levels of the vehicle and the loading dock.

It is designed for use in extremely difficult environmental and operational conditions and can also be provided for external use.

Marco loading dock are designed and equipped to withstand environmental and load stresses which frequently occur as point loads when vehicles cross the lift table.

As standard the loading dock tables are equipped with following:

platform in chequer plate

oilfilled minus side of the cylinders

reinforced platform with more profiles

service access hatch in platform

adjustable bottom stops for greater stability in lowered position

lifting lugs

two component paint finish to 120 my thickness

Main Specification:

1.Standard Options

Pump: Europe brand

Control box- dead man control with up/down/E-stop

Cylinder: Marco designing, OEM made, including rupture valve, damping action and pilot valve

Sealing kit for cylinder: SKF brand

Motor: Hoyer motor, protection IP55

Scissor arm: Q345B

Hydraulic hose/fitting: Eaton

Paint: Finland brand - Tikkurila

2. Options extra: Depends on your require

Our Services:

- 1. For all your inquires about us, we will reply you in detail within 24 hours
- 2. We own well-tranied and passional sales and after-sale services who can speak fluent Engligh language
- 3. We can provide customise solutions to particular requirements

Packaging & Shipping:

Main Loading Port: ShangHai or Ningbo

Production Delivery: 6-8 weeks (public holiday excluded)

Hot sales for 8-10 Ton Marco loading dock table with CE approved:

Art.No.	Туре	Capacity (kg)	Platform (L*W)	Lift height (mm)	Own height (mm)	Lift time(s)	Motor (kw)	Weight(k g)
860363	M5- 080160- D2K	8000	3000*200 0	1600	600	32	4.6	2320
860364	M5- 080160- D2K	8000	3000*240 0	1600	600	42	4.6	2500
860365	M5- 100160- D2K	10000	3000*200 0	1600	650	48	4.6	2410
860366	M5- 100160- D2K	10000	3000*240 0	1600	650	48	4.6	2600



